

CNR No.MHWR010005792025.

Order below Exh.7 in MJC No.49/2025.

Gita Ramrao Wadafale

Vs.

Umesh Laxmanrao Bobhate

Order

Seen.

Dated : 10/04/2026.

Principal District Judge
Wardha.